


KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey INARI
KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey 5YO
KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey 10YO

Cool Down with
a Highball

$10
$12
$14

++

++

++

PER GLASSPER GLASS

PER GLASSPER GLASS

PER GLASSPER GLASS

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxPrice is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax
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CHEERS
 TO GOOD
 TIMES

CHEERS
TO GOOD
TIMES
Unwind with your favourite pint of brew.
Perfect for after-work drinks, casual
catch-ups, or just because.

$$
📍 No GST. No service charge. Just $10.
 👉 Come thirsty!



HAWKES BAY MERLOTHAWKES BAY MERLOT

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANCMARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC



WHISKYWHISKY

HOURHOUR

WHISKYWHISKYflight tasting48$
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



kujira inari
16 (glass) 190 (bottle)

kujira 5 years old
18 (glass) 290 (bottle)

kujira 10 years old
20 (glass) 360 (bottle)



SEARA
JAPANESE

CRAFT VODKA

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxPrice is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax

$160

  $18

bottle

by g
lass



Recipe 2
OKINAWA GIN

BOTTLE
198

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxPrice is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax

18
BY GLASS

$ $



20
marinated with red fermented bean curd
Crispy Pork Belly

18

18

Crispy Squid Tentacles

Tempura Jumbo Snow Crab Stick

served with creamy sriracha mayo

served with yuzu mayo

12
choice of original or truffle (+$4)
Fries

12Vegetable Spring Roll 8 pieces

6 pieces

14

14

Chicken Popcorn

Spam Fries

served with Japanese furikake dip

served with creamy sriracha mayo

BAR BITES

Sausage Platter 30
snail sausage, chicken cheese sausage, pork bockwurst, pork spicy chorizo,
served with honey mustard sauce

Cheese & Charcuterie Platter
blue cheese, camembert, gruyère, parma ham, salami, crackers,
olives, dried fruits

28

zucchini, cucumber, radish, carrot, brioche, housemade hummus dip
16Crudités Platter

PLATTERS

Super Nachos 18
minced beef, guacamole, nacho cheese

SMALL PLATES
12Seasalt Edamame

12" Pizza
margherita
quattro formaggi
prosciutto di parma

22
24

Crispy Chicken Wings 18
choice of hot & spicy buffalo wings or original wings

3 piecesMini Wagyu Beef Sliders 18
juicy beef patty served in mini burger bun

Otak-otak
spicy fish paste on brioche

18

18
choice of chicken or beef skewers
Satay 6 sticks

24

contains pork vegetarian



BOTTLED BEER

Asahi (330ml)

Corona (330ml)

Hoegaarden (330ml)

Erdinger Weiss (500ml)

Erdinger Dunkel (500ml)

Guinness Draught (440ml)

Heineken 0.0% Alcohol (330ml)

13

13

13

16

16

16

8

15

15

15

18

18

18

10

CRAFT BEER

Crossroads Craft Lager

Crossroads Session Indian Pale Ale

Mix & Match 5 bottles 65

Mix & Match 5 bottles

Proudly brewed in Singapore

55

a light to medium body lager with a refreshing

malty flavour

a medium body ale with a dry citrus aroma, crisp

hoppy zing and hints of spice

11

11

13

13

(not inclusive of Erdinger and Guinness Draught)

DRAUGHT BEER
Tiger (Half Pint)

Tiger (Full Pint)

Heineken (Half Pint)

Heineken (Full Pint)

15

18

15

18

13

16

13

16

DRINKS
Soft Drinks

Red Bull

Water

Juices

coke | coke zero | sprite | tonic water | soda water | ginger ale

acqua panna (500ml) | san pellegrino (500ml)

apple  |  orange  |  pineapple  |  cranberry  |  mango  |  lime

6

8

7

7

5

7

6

6



Chandon Brut NV, Australia 80
l ively wine with fine bubbles & delicate citrus aromas
- perfect as an aperitif

Moët & Chandon, Brut 140
refreshing lemon peel notes ,  followed by baked apple pie &
almond flavours with a zesty ,  uplifting finish

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut 150
rich yet elegant ,  with brioche & baked apple notes .  a vivacious
bubble & a long ,  l ingering finish

Prosecco Brut NV, Terre Gaie, Italy 72
highly versatile with l ight fragrance of acacia flower and top
notes of apple ,  pear and peach

1816

HOUSE WINE

CHAMPAGNE anD SPARKLING WINE

Champagne Taittinger, Brut 200
harmonious in the mouth ,  the wine reveals notes of honey and
fruit ,  and completes fragrance of peach and white flower

Dom Perignon 720
only available as a vintage ,  this pure decadence is massive on the
palate with notes of melon ,  pineapple ,  mango and tangerine

Craggy Range Hawke's Bay Rosé, New Zealand
finely balanced, smooth and easy-to-drink, with gentle underlying
crushed wild berry fragrance

88

The Stump Jump, Chardonnay, Australia
fresh and crunchy, full of Granny Smith apple with a creamy finish

721816

Somerton, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia
refreshing white wine with the classic tropical flavours of a
Sauvignon Blanc - passion fruit and lemon zest

621715

Vietti, Moscato D'asti, Italy
delicately sweet and sparkling with balanced acidity,
good complexity, and a finish of fresh apricots

721816

Somerton, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
an elegant full bodied wine with distinctive black currant and red
berry aromas, palate is supple and rich with fine tannins

621715

72The Stump Jump, Shiraz, Australia
full of cherry and blackberry fruits, the finish has a
mineral-graphite edge that balances the fruit nicely

1816



WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Kono, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 72
luscious flavours of lemon zest and guava combine with notes of currant
leaf and fresh bell pepper

Dr loosen, Dr. L Riesling, Germany 72
refreshing and fruity, with a fine mineral edge that is typical of the Mosel Riesling region

Trimbach, Pinot Blanc, France 86
concentrated aromas of white flowers and apricots, smooth, medium-bodied
with crisp acidity

William Fèvre, Chablis Premier Cru, France 188
bouquet with light freshness on the palate, fruity, floral, and mineral notes

Leeuwin Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 96
citrus, lemon sherbet, grapefruit and burnt limes, defines the long concentrated
structured palate

Poggione Bianco di Toscana IGT, Italy 96
green apple, melon, Asian pear, perfumed lemon blossom on the clean, simple palate

Silverado Block Blend Chardonnay, USA 128
aromas of orange blossom and melon join flavours of delicious apple,
pear, and hints of citrus marmalade and ginger

Chardonnay Bourgogne Les Chenaudieres, France 86
apple and grapefruit notes on the nose, with a palate that is creamy, and with
a chalky finish

72Bulletin Place, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
ripe plum characters with integrated spice and vanilla oak

138
intense and complex, with woven layers of black pastille fruits, mulberries
and dark cherries

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Shiraz, Australia

72Villa Wolf, Pinot Noir, Germany
medium-bodied with earthy tannins and smoky depth finish

96
hints of raspberry, currant, mint and spices. round and elegant tannins,
long and refined finish

Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco, Italy

86
medium to full-bodied, ample fruit purity combined with brilliantly
fragrant floral overtone, tannins are savoury and detailed

Two Hands Angels' Share, Shiraz, Australia

96
aromas of ripe red and black fruit accompanied by hints of oak
and touches of violets, graphite and peat

El Enemigo Malbec, Argentina

118
aromas of blackberry, red apple peel and menthol prep the palate for
flavours of cassis, purple plum, vanilla, violet and eucalyptus

El Coto Imaz Gran Reserva, Spain

128
elegant nose with ripe dark berries, discreet floral hints and hints of
liquorice

Tempo d'Angelus by Chateau Angelus, France

198

Bold black cherry & plum notes, layered with oak and vanilla. Velvety palate of anise,
cocoa, and sage, leading to a lush, tannic finish.

The Prisoner, Red Blend

Le Piton Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc 138
ripe lemon, jasmine, white peach, and a smoky, flinty finish that echoes the silex-rich soils.



WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Auchentoshan 12 Years

Auchentoshan 18 Years

Auchentoshan 21 Years

Balvenie 12 Years

Balvenie 14 Years

Balvenie 21 Years

Bowmore 12 Years

Bowmore 15 Years

Bowmore 18 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years

Glenfiddich 21 Years

Glenlivet 12 Years

Glenlivet 15 Years

Glenlivet 18 Years

Glenlivet 21 Years

Glenrothes 12 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 15 Years

Macallan 18 Years

Nikka

Yamazaki 12 Years

140

190

140

190

330

420

190

330

750

160

230

330

190

160

230

330

650

190

230

330

700

190

330

400

850

180

450

17

19

17

19

20

27

19

20

39

18

19

20

19

18

19

20

36

19

20

21

36

19

20

25

41

17

27

14

16

14

16

17

24

16

17

36

15

16

17

16

15

16

17

33

16

17

18

33

16

17

22

38

14

24



SPIRITS

COGNAC

Gordon's Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Suntory Roku Gin

Hendrick's Gin

Absolut Vodka

Belvedere Vodka

Bacardi White Rum

Bacardi Carta Negra Dark Rum

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Don Julio Tequila

Patron Tequila Silver

Jack Daniel's Bourbon

Maker's Mark Bourbon

14

15

15

15

17

14

17

14

15

14

17

17

14

15

17

18

18

18

20

17

20

17

18

17

20

20

17

18

140

180

180

180

200

140

200

140

170

140

200

200

140

170

Courvoisier VS Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy XO

14

15

24

28

17

18

27

31

140

190

400

480



@carltoncityhotelsg                Carlton City Hotel Singapore

HAPPY HOUR FROM 3-8PM DAILY

The Hangover

Moscow Mule

Old Fashioned

Aperol Spritz

Manhattan

Daiquiri

Dry Martini

Negroni

Whiskey Sour

Lychee Martini

Classic Mojito

Gimlet

COCKTAILS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax
Prices quoted are subject to change at the Hotel's discretion.

vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice

white rum, lime juice or strawberry

white rum, mint leaves, lime, brown sugar, lime juice, soda water

tequila, vodka, white rum, cognac, orange juice,  pineapple juice

vodka, fresh lime juice, ginger beer, ginger ale, mint leaves

gin, fresh lime juice, simple syrup

23

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

gin or vodka, dry vermouth

gin, sweet red vermouth, campari

bourbon, angostura bitters

whiskey, sweet red vermouth, angostura bitters

prosecco, aperol, soda water

bourbon, lemon juice, syrup, egg white

MOCKTAILS

Mango Jumbo
orange juice, lime juice, mango purée

1411

Fruit Punch
orange juice, pineapple juice, apple juice, cranberry juice

1411

Pineapple Cobbler
pineapple juice, lime juice, strawberry purée

1411

Shirley Temple
lime juice, sprite, grenadine syrup

1411


