

THE TRADING FLOOR



Cool Down with A Highball

KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey INARI KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey 5YO KUJIRA Ryukyu Whiskey 10YO

O⁺⁺ PER GLASS 2⁺⁺ PER GLASS PER GLASS

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax

Unwind with your favourite pint of brew. Perfect for after-work drinks, casual catch-ups, or just because.

No GST. No service charge. Just \$10.
 Come thirsty!

۲

IT'S WINE O'CLOCK



HAWKES BAY MERLOT

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC



WHISKY HOUR







Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



KUJIRA INARI

16 (glass) 190 (bottle)

KUJIRA 5 YEARS OLD

18 (glass) 290 (bottle)

KUJIRA 10 YEARS OLD 20 (glass) 360 (bottle)



Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax









Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax

BAR BITES

Vegetable Spring Roll 8 pieces V	12
Fries 🗸 choice of original or truffle (+\$4)	12
Spam Fries 🐵 served with creamy sriracha mayo	14
Chicken Popcorn served with Japanese furikake dip	14
Crispy Squid Tentacles served with creamy sriracha mayo	18
Tempura Jumbo Snow Crab Stick 6 pieces served with yuzu mayo	18
Crispy Pork Belly 💮 marinated with red fermented bean curd	20
PLATTERS	
Crudités Platter v zucchini, cucumber, radish, carrot, brioche, housemade hummus dip	16
Super Nachos minced beef, guacamole, nacho cheese	18
Cheese & Charcuterie Platter 🛞 olue cheese, camembert, gruyère, parma ham, salami, crackers, olives, dried fruits	28
Sausage Platter 🐵 snail sausage, chicken cheese sausage, pork bockwurst, pork spicy chorizo, served with honey mustard sauce	30
snail sausage, chicken cheese sausage, pork bockwurst, pork spicy chorizo,	3

SMALL PLATES

Seasalt Edamame v 12 Satay 6 sticks 18 choice of chicken or beef skewers **Crispy Chicken Wings** 18 choice of hot & spicy buffalo wings or original wings Mini Wagyu Beef Sliders 3 pieces 18 juicy beef patty served in mini burger bun **Otak-otak** 18 spicy fish paste on brioche 12" Pizza margherita v 22 quattro formaggi v 24 24 prosciutto di parma 🚳

BOTTLED BEER	\bigcirc	
Mix & Match 5 bottles		65
(not inclusive of Erdinger and Guinness Draught)		
Asahi (330ml)	13	15
Corona (330ml)	13	15
Hoegaarden (330ml)	13	15
Erdinger Weiss (500ml)	16	18
Erdinger Dunkel (500ml)	16	18
Guinness Draught (440ml)	16	18
Heineken 0.0% Alcohol (330ml)	8	10
CRAFT BEER Proudly brewed in Singapore		
Mix & Match 5 bottles		55
Crossroads Craft Lager	11	13
a light to medium body lager with a refreshing malty flavour		
Crossroads Session Indian Pale Ale	11	13
a medium body ale with a dry citrus aroma, crisp hoppy zing and hints of spice		
DRAUGHT BEER		

Tiger (Half Pint)

13 15

Tiger (Full Pint)	16	18
Heineken (Half Pint)	13	15
Heineken (Full Pint)	16	18
DRINKS		
Soft Drinks coke coke zero sprite tonic water soda water ginger ale	5	6
Red Bull D	7	8
Water acqua panna (500ml) san pellegrino (500ml)	6	7
Juices apple orange pineapple cranberry mango lime Image pineapple cranberry cranberry mango lime Image pineapple cranberry cranber	6	7

HOUSE WINE	\bigcirc	Y	
Somerton, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia refreshing white wine with the classic tropical flavours of a Sauvignon Blanc - passion fruit and lemon zest	15	17	62
Somerton, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia an elegant full bodied wine with distinctive black currant and red berry aromas, palate is supple and rich with fine tannins	15	17	62
The Stump Jump, Chardonnay, Australia fresh and crunchy, full of Granny Smith apple with a creamy finish	16	18	72
The Stump Jump, Shiraz, Australia full of cherry and blackberry fruits, the finish has a mineral-graphite edge that balances the fruit nicely	16	18	72
Vietti, Moscato D'asti, Italy delicately sweet and sparkling with balanced acidity, good complexity, and a finish of fresh apricots	16	18	72
Craggy Range Hawke's Bay Rosé, New Zealand finely balanced, smooth and easy-to-drink, with gentle underlying crushed wild berry fragrance			88

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Brut NV, Terre Gaie, Italy

highly versatile with light fragrance of acacia flower and top notes of apple, pear and peach

Chandon Brut NV, Australia

16 18 72

lively wine with fine bubbles & delicate citrus aromas - perfect as an aperitif	
Moët & Chandon, Brut refreshing lemon peel notes, followed by baked apple pie & almond flavours with a zesty, uplifting finish	140
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut rich yet elegant, with brioche & baked apple notes. a vivacious bubble & a long, lingering finish	150
Champagne Taittinger, Brut harmonious in the mouth, the wine reveals notes of honey and fruit, and completes fragrance of peach and white flower	200
Dom Perignon only available as a vintage, this pure decadence is massive on the palate with notes of melon, pineapple, mango and tangerine	720

WHITE WINE	
Kono, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand luscious flavours of lemon zest and guava combine with notes of currant leaf and fresh bell pepper	72
Dr loosen, Dr. L Riesling, Germany refreshing and fruity, with a fine mineral edge that is typical of the Mosel Riesling region	72
Trimbach, Pinot Blanc, France concentrated aromas of white flowers and apricots, smooth, medium-bodied with crisp acidity	86
Chardonnay Bourgogne Les Chenaudieres, France apple and grapefruit notes on the nose, with a palate that is creamy, and with a chalky finish	86
Leeuwin Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Australia citrus, lemon sherbet, grapefruit and burnt limes, defines the long concentrated structured palate	96
Poggione Bianco di Toscana IGT, Italy green apple, melon, Asian pear, perfumed lemon blossom on the clean, simple palate	96
Silverado Block Blend Chardonnay, USA aromas of orange blossom and melon join flavours of delicious apple, pear, and hints of citrus marmalade and ginger	128
Le Piton Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc ripe lemon, jasmine, white peach, and a smoky, flinty finish that echoes the silex-rich soils.	138
William Fèvre, Chablis Premier Cru, France bouquet with light freshness on the palate, fruity, floral, and mineral notes	188
RED WINE	
Bulletin Place, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia ripe plum characters with integrated spice and vanilla oak	72
Villa Wolf, Pinot Noir, Germany medium-bodied with earthy tannins and smoky depth finish	72
Two Hands Angels' Share, Shiraz, Australia	86

medium to full-bodied, ample fruit purity combined with brilliantly fragrant floral overtone, tannins are savoury and detailed	
Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco, Italy hints of raspberry, currant, mint and spices. round and elegant tannins, long and refined finish	96
El Enemigo Malbec, Argentina aromas of ripe red and black fruit accompanied by hints of oak and touches of violets, graphite and peat	96
El Coto Imaz Gran Reserva, Spain aromas of blackberry, red apple peel and menthol prep the palate for flavours of cassis, purple plum, vanilla, violet and eucalyptus	118
Tempo d'Angelus by Chateau Angelus, France elegant nose with ripe dark berries, discreet floral hints and hints of liquorice	128
Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Shiraz, Australia intense and complex, with woven layers of black pastille fruits, mulberries and dark cherries	138
The Prisoner, Red Blend Bold black cherry & plum notes, layered with oak and vanilla. Velvety palate of anise, cocoa, and sage, leading to a lush, tannic finish.	198

WHISKEY	\bigcirc	Ð	I I I I
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14	17	140
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	16	19	190
Chivas Regal 12 Years	14	17	140
Auchentoshan 12 Years	16	19	190
Auchentoshan 18 Years	17	20	330
Auchentoshan 21 Years	24	27	420
Balvenie 12 Years	16	19	190
Balvenie 14 Years	17	20	330
Balvenie 21 Years	36	39	750
Bowmore 12 Years	15	18	160
Bowmore 15 Years	16	19	230
Bowmore 18 Years	17	20	330
Laphroaig 10 Years	16	19	190
Glenfiddich 12 Years	15	18	160
Glenfiddich 15 Years	16	19	230
Glenfiddich 18 Years	17	20	330
Glenfiddich 21 Years	33	36	650
Glenlivet 12 Years	16	19	190
Glenlivet 15 Years	17	20	230
Glenlivet 18 Years	18	21	330
Glenlivet 21 Years	33	36	700
Glenrothes 12 Years	16	19	190
Macallan 12 Years	17	20	330
Macallan 15 Years	22	25	400
Macallan 18 Years	38	41	850
Nikka	14	17	180
Yamazaki 12 Years	24	27	450

SPIRITS	\bigcirc	æ	
Gordon's Gin	14	17	140
Bombay Sapphire Gin	15	18	180
Tanqueray Gin	15	18	180
Suntory Roku Gin	15	18	180
Hendrick's Gin	17	20	200
Absolut Vodka	14	17	140
Belvedere Vodka	17	20	200
Bacardi White Rum	14	17	140
Bacardi Carta Negra Dark Rum	15	18	170
Jose Cuervo Tequila	14	17	140
Don Julio Tequila	17	20	200
Patron Tequila Silver	17	20	200
Jack Daniel's Bourbon	14	17	140
Maker's Mark Bourbon	15	18	170

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS Cognac	14	17	140
Remy Martin VSOP	15	18	190
Remy Martin XO	24	27	400
Hennessy XO	28	31	480



COCKTAILS	\bigcirc	
The Hangover tequila, vodka, white rum, cognac, orange juice, pineapple juice	20	23
Moscow Mule vodka, fresh lime juice, ginger beer, ginger ale, mint leaves	19	22
Old Fashioned bourbon, angostura bitters	19	22
Aperol Spritz prosecco, aperol, soda water	19	22
Manhattan whiskey, sweet red vermouth, angostura bitters	18	21
Daiquiri white rum, lime juice or strawberry	18	21
Dry Martini gin or vodka, dry vermouth	17	20
Negroni gin, sweet red vermouth, campari	17	20
Whiskey Sour bourbon, lemon juice, syrup, egg white	17	20
Lychee Martini vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice	17	20
Classic Mojito white rum, mint leaves, lime, brown sugar, lime juice, soda water	17	20
Gimlet gin, fresh lime juice, simple syrup	17	20

MOCKTAILS

Mango Jumbo Os 11 14 orange juice, lime juice, mango purée Fruit Punch () 11 14 orange juice, pineapple juice, apple juice, cranberry juice Pineapple Cobbler () 11 14 pineapple juice, lime juice, strawberry purée Shirley Temple Os 11 14 lime juice, sprite, grenadine syrup

🙄 HAPPY HOUR FROM 3-8PM DAILY

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax Prices quoted are subject to change at the Hotel's discretion.

@carltoncityhotelsg
 @ Carlton City Hotel Singapore